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

TORRANCE HAWTHORNE
13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.
2035 CARSON ST. i

(At Arlington-)

0-2222

!• RM! Estate
HOMES KM SALE

BUNNY
BARGAINS

Nativity Parish

Brand NMT
I aterr. * BF«IMMW. 
batka. <»4nB MH kw

1 **f  
r.Tlk

Huge Lot

.
cr tmt voaL OMB toM* l 
4ar 1-*  _«. Drtw a* M 
CanMalB Aw. <«ajt ffl^ 
vlH»-Jant MfftJb vf BcpvlrcdaTIT ana **n. • 

Try $995 Down
B tab Ml* 1  ftriiaa. 
aiM* R-3 k*. ttaum lor a*- 
ma««l nHa at rar.      
araat Mow itekt fe*. BUHr 

y iaiiaai la^vira af M

V Mem CBTOTW

HOMES FOtSAlf 90

MAKE OFFER 
We Save reduced the 
price of this lovely 
home or wM) trad* for 
units. 3 bedroom*, 
large den, 2 patio*, one 
covered. It abo has 
forced air heal, built- 
in*, custom carpting 
and drapes, fireplace 
and double garage. 
Walking distance to all 
schools. Call owner at 
DA 6-3569 after 6 p.m. 
or week-ends.

ATTS. FO* SALE 95

cao^Apf!
Near Del A mo Shopping Cen- 
tar. I Bedroom A den. Owner 
tn»»f erred nut of state   
fore*! to sell, at reduced 
arin- Eea*ttful carpet*. 
ana**. 1\ baths. Cash ott 
FMA Inafc which Include* 
t*a»». lin'iraivct. water, mam- 
tea»are. all In one paynunt. 
Ahnnat new Inrnlture could 
he parehased at a sacrifice

wiughn Real Estate
FA 8-9480 DA 5-4597

'   COM* rtoramr
 iiteiBltuI 100

COMMERCIAL 
Torrance Area

1 Am buildings, residence 
<as»ll Apt.) Located un a

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

Bachelor
e $75 
  Free utilities 
e Heated pool 
e Private parking
847 Kine ave. Wllmlngtr.n

830X)505

1 Bedroom
e Deluxe features 
e Heated pool 
e Garages & 

launderettes 
e Free utilities, :. 
  $120

1069 Wllm. Blvd., Wllmingtnn
835-1830

FREE UTILITIES
112. SO w-e-K. Larjtie. clean 3 
bedroom in nic« location furn 
Children, pet ok. 

TID 5-1300
>SS mo. 1 Bdnn. or $45 mo 
Bachelor lApt. 134« Frirs 
Wilm. 1 oik. off Pae. C«t. 
Jlwy. Tenant in front will

 CLOCK MBALTY S78-8481
$116. 2 BDRM.. studio. 1% ba. 

Carpet, drapea. 1 Child ok 
No pets 1518 W. M7. Apt. 1 
Torr. 327-3770. 9 to 5. Cal 
S34-I7U after 5 p.m.

VEHT nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok. |32 week. Incl. utllltlea 
1009 Imtane. WllnUngton

175. 1 BDRM.. water paid 226th 
fit. Near Wealern. 

PA 8-1155
VERY li-nje 2 Bdrm. Children 

ok CI2 n week. Utilities In 
eluded. 825 Nrntunr

» nenraiB
APARTMENTS 
Unfurnlshed^iail

BKAUTIFUL ' '

FOX HILLS
A ;' ><

DISTINGUISHED 
APARTMENT i 
COMMUNITY

Now Offering . . . 1 Br. 
Studio. 1 Br. Single Level, 
] Br. Studio, 2 ST.. 2 Br. 
a Drn and 8 Br. Apartment*. 
Featunnj: all modern conven­ 
ience* and complete recrea- 
tlnrml facllltlea Xor cracioul 
living.

from $175.00 

VISIT MODEL, APARTMENTS

OPEN DAILY
Off Blauson lit Buckingham 

Pkwy. Between La Cleneca 
and San Dteeo Freeway.
PIIONfi- 77(1-2960 or 778-H1B2

2 BEDROOMS 
e $77.50 
e H/W Floors 
e Garage 
e Children Welcome 
Harbor City-325-8543

$74.50-$89.50 1 & 2 B/R
Attractive. M'xicrn. Spactou 
Rms. HUK« Wardrobes. Hard 
Wood Floors. Near College i 
Shops. 18824 Yukon. 334-416.

$85 mo 1 Bedroom 
S100 mo. Large. 2 Bdrm. 

Walk to BtorfB. 12:ii We" 
U4tli St.. Gardena.

BACHELOR APT. $70 Month

. ..n.TigES'Si
lens* for balanre of equity.

Vaughn Real Estate 
180 DA 5-4597

LARGK new 2 Bdrm. Carpflt 
dn.pes. built-lns. Carport. 
Utll. nrt. J12S. 612 Bay Vlei 
Key At. 4 or. 5 TK S-8928.

fml ha*B* a* larj» oner M 
Joat Ua«am at S3I.SQO.

Basement Lowers

FOt SALE

^3LOT
_._. Has old nous* which 
caoM M repaired and rented 
Mttl tima to build. $10.000 
MktmttaaUon. mil price 
SUMO-rmO down wfll han­ 
dle
Vaughn Real Estate
FA 8-9480 DA 5-4597

Call 834-5821
1ACHBLOR Apt. $10 week or 
j:!fi mo tTur included. Call 
MO-W76 between 8 a.m. * 8

LARGE nnw 2 bedroom. Car­ 
pet*, drape*, built-in*, car- , 
port. Near Frwv. $90. 51Z Bar !'  
View. Kt-y at Apt. « or 5. *  

TE 5-6928   i'
$71.50 2 BDRM. Apt, CloA* l» '  

Khool ft shopplnn. ."* 
Pali 834-2808______| 1-"-

$80. LARGE 2 Bdrm. Rcdtcor. ^ 
ated. Dlroosa). Children ok. .< 
824 "D" St.. Wllm. TE 5-4054.^.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

UAL ESTATf Wented 116

$S5 mo. 1 Bdrm. Bit-inn, car­ 
pets, drapes. Pool.

1 MO. FRKE RENT
OPSN 3tJN. 12 to «

1S18 W M7th St.. Torranr*
CILOCK REALTY J78-8481

SPAC. 1 Bdrm. S85. $76 all utll

NOUSES Furnished 124

or 323-31&1 both after 5, Wk- 
cnds anytime or se« 35902 '
Hlllworth.

>11B MO. 3 BDRM. 3435 W. • 
247th. I,om. DA B-2217 or 
323-3193 .both after ft p.m 
weekends anytlmo_______

(63. MO. BACHELOR eottac*. - 
Free Utll. WalklBK di*taoc«    
to (hops. TK 4-6461.

I____________ 

* *
ATTN: WWII VETS
Your G.I. Mil wpirea 7/35/87. 
U»e U now lor beat term* A 
interact.

$500 DOWN 
$97 Month

Larfe 3 bedroom home with 
rurpetinc. R-3 lot WUmlng- 
nn nroa J14.BOO full price. 
(or further detail*. Call 

DA »-8700

Gl RESALE 
HlOODn. $111 Mo.
Inrludea all. 3 Bedroom home. 
Mirdwood fkior*. R-S lot. 
rio»e to everjtlhlnit $16.000 
dill price. r^tTfurUnr dt- 
Utla oall DA I^TM.

HOME + 
Mother-in-law Aph
J12UO Uovn. 3 Bedtoom home, 
l\ bath*. DouMe fartfe. 
U«r«e lot. Clo»e to 218th * 
WeAern Ave J3S.OOO fuU 
l>rli-e. For tirtbtr detail! 
call DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$84 Month

1 Bedroom *tuoeo home njfer 
Santa Pe A Ward low. R-l 
lot. $13.500 full price. For 
further detail* oall DA 9-1700.

CHEAPIE! 
$400 Dn.  $79 Mo.
L«r|* 1 bedroom home, 
til 800 full prtee. DrlT* by 
910 W "F" 8t.. Wllm. Call 
DA 9-a700 for further detail*.

$875 DOWN 
$122P«rMo.

3 Vdrooro horn*. WHmln|- 
tnn area. Lane ^ot. $17,500 
full price. For further de­ 
tail*, call DA »-l7M.

G.I. NO DOWN
X Bedroom home. Aluminum 
fuMrlor. rwk front Carpet- 
Ins. Excellent condition. 
$17JOO full price. For further 
rtftatli rail DA t-KOO.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

3 BEDROOMS 
North Torrance 

NO DOWN G.I.
Imafine moving- Into one o 
Torrance'* flnwt neighbor 
hood*. New H/W floor*, 
car garage. Vacant and rend 
for you to move In. Payment 
only I133.UI FAI

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4337 RISDONPO JCH. BLVD

/ J BY OWNER
NORTH Torrance S f mp 
Da.l k Mom'a qtrj. <* ftw 
Rm. with Bvt. bath. i«e 
kitfh. Brk/faul nook, blt-i 
rtl»hwa»her. I!«e4 brick F/p 
3\ bath. Wel bar. 8«ol pat 
« lundectk Rear "prlnkler 
Immac Moving. Mutt Bel 
Aiking IW.500. Drive by 
188M KrtfUn Ave or call 

DA 4-W03

YUU INttU 1 1 1
WE GOT IT!

ACANT. S bedroom, bright 
ew paint Inside and out. 
erm». closing costs. Vet* or 

FHA. Price $1«,750.

Want to Drive By
118 Catsklll. Plurh Inside. 

W/W carpeting like new all 
rooms. Women's kitchen. In- 

udlng dishwasher. Master 
Mdroom has Mr A Mrs. clo­ 
uts plus S bath. 10% down, 

nly $33.800.

Also Drive By
27:14 Raihdtll. Might strike 
ay dirt here. Owner must 
til Nothing ouUlde but 3 
>edrooms. kitchen and family 
oom will delight you Inside, 
hklnf $23,SO(). 10% down.

Marie Murphy 
Majestic Realty 

""^EAV5^l83

R-2 ZONE 
G.I. resale, 3 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, large 
lot. Room to build arv 
other unit. 2 car ga­ 
rage on alley. Assume 
5'/4% loan . . . 17036 
Crenshaw Blvd. 

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

$495 DOWN "4 BDRM',' 
Full Price $17,950

Perfect for the working man 
witb a large family. Feature*: 
wall/wall rorpetlng. etta.->.ed 
liirage. custom Smth. Urge 
litrhen. covered patio in n*r. 
Mc-ir Ou-son 1' «'' Should 
tell thin weekend. Call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

BONUS!
4 BDRM, RUMPUS ROOM 

Only $38,950. Near ocean. 1\ 
bath, fireplace fenced yard.

.^^d.*S7w%ithiS?
SKYLINE REALTY 

370-7445

TRADE
Bread A butter. Might take 
income, ialdom a vacancy 
SM.IOO. Average rent $8J.50 
per mo. each. $8000 down o 
will take house, bualnea 
prooerty or "what have you,' 
a* down? - , 
Admiral Realty FA 0-2 12

PENNY PINCHER
Immulate S bedrooms, hug 
kitchen, patio with barbeque 
enormous yard N" d"*" \ 
Vets $103 a month. Move 1 
today.

EMPIRE REALTY
3918 PKJ'IU.VKIJA BLVD.

DA 5-4771
*U^fflrn**2SrR.'^ 

rwpatng ' $17 700. 1«« W 
J07IV Call IJ5-4W5

Time Realty
BUY G.I. 
3 & Den

Only $37.950. .1 Bedroom. IVi 
>»th*, fireplace, large den 
>a* bar. Excellent location 
ear South High. 

FR 8-9223

BUY G.I. 
or FHA

Nn down tn vet* nr »2Sim 
own FHA. A superior 3 b<-d- 

room home In site t featurex. 
Wired for 220. IVi baths, 

ircrd air. Walk to South
Hlfh' FH 8-M»

FR 8-9222 
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. C.T. HWI.)

TIME
NR. TORRANCE W. HIGH 

3 BEDROOMS-$22,950 
NO DOWN Gl 

Gi_FHA-$1000 DN. 
All Others $1600 Dn.

4 BDRM. & RUMPUS RM. 
$26,950 

NO DOWN Gl 
GI_FHA-$1550 DN. 
All Others $2350 Dn.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANTTIMK

No Down Gl 
5Bdm.,2Ba.

$119 A Month 
$19,950 Full Price

JUBT TWO BLOCKS OFF 
CHBNSHAW BLVD. IN 
LOVBLT SOUTH BAY RESI­ 
DENTIAL AREA ON A CUL- 
DE-SAC 8TKEET HOMB 
HAS WOODEN FLOOR!, 
fcEPARATK B R V. A KFAST 
ROOM AND FENCED YARD. 
HI-LITE RBA1/TY. S26-8710.

Towne & Countrie 
Realty

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476

;:?,5cc $44,590
Large 4 bedronni, a bath, d n- 
Ilig room, huge living rouin. 
fireplace. Inru- kitchen loada 
Of olOMl nDHc'.e OvonUsed ga- 
rnge. PLUi a neat t bedroon 
home (or rent nr for part o| 
thf family On alinont %_ ai-rr 
f » Him* ii-ar gate. Pl«tity 
Of atoriig* are*, lor ho«|s. 
tiaili*. '"c. Only M460 down
Admiral Kaalt/ FA 0-2 12

U aUHM. I" ~Scott»da.l*. Trad 
$TyiO equity for rar. Whl 
h«>e >ou? Onll (WS-7(i7»f.

Kignr iize:
Now. neap CKy Hall we have 
a pleaaant 2 bedroom A den 
iome with large fireplace, 
wall/wail carpeting;, fenced 
yard walking distance to 
ijores A school. Only $23,950.

Split Level!
There am thoee who have 
wen looking for a split level 
3 bedroom A family, 1% bath 
home In a price level that la 
under $35.000. Try thin one. 
Haa everything, wall/wall car­ 
pet < drapes, fireplace, view, 
etc. Tot.il price $34,900.

Lomita Pines!
ll> roin(t to he very difficult 
to beat this 3 bedroom, IV 
bath home In elegance and 
beauty. Overlooking South 
Bay area, thin one Is really 
nomethlng. LntH of landwap- 
Ing. located at top of Lomlta 
Plne« <irea. Bullt-lns, fire­ 
place, etc $38.900.

Just Immaculate!
Near Uadrona School you'll 
f nd thia 3 bedroom, converti­ 
ble den, IH bath, with de­ 
tached garage and added stu­ 
dio In rear of garage. Profes­ 
sionally landaoaped. fenced 
yard, wall/ wail. Ideal for 
medium *t*e family. Call us 
for details.

Very Provincial!
Another one of thoee "shop 
snd compare" house* on quiet 
street. 2 Bedroom A den with 
roofed patio A barbeque, 
«*ll/wall carpets, drapes. 
bulk-Ins, etc Only $31.500.

KEN K 
RE/

We Have Available, F 
1505 CREN

FAS
$495 DOWN 

LARGE 3 BDRM. 
Full Price $17,500

Till* lovrlv home In Imal.-,! 
wral of rumnn High fea­ 
tures; rear living room. e»- 
rninlvn HBQ In pltln. huge 
fenced yard, and many other 
features. Vacant, njove In to­ 
day 01: approved credit.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

ESTATE SALE
Oorgeou* 1 ben mom and 
deeping porch, (iraplaca, ex- 
penntve c-vpeU ana drapes. 

 Only $17.000. 10% down or 
01

EMPIRE REALTY
3>ll MDrULVKDA BLVD.

DA 5-4771

4 UNITS
3 Houiins plu« rear duplex 
Oi. Cabrlllo Av*. <1owniowt 
Tor:in<-e. Always reined. lo« 
n-nt ia6.U«<). $UUU down. In 
conw |:M4 per mo Low tale* 
Bnait A butUr. Ilight >ki 
house nr m>lf i-onlsined (rave

fidmlr»\ Realty '*FA 0-2 12 
"* $200~DOWN

1 2 R'1rm lloiue. Nrwlv balnt 
eo Vacant. Across from Blem 

e school, near 2>Ktii A Tlgueroa 
U FA 8-471 a or leave message 

TK i-l)11l.

Real Delight!
Plraor look at all home* In 
Torrance flrnt In thi» prtoo 
ranga, then nrniparr thoix- in 
thia 3 bedroom, family room, 

bath house In South TorI'll
e the true valun in 

home. I-Jke new. wall/wall 
a r p a t «. drape*, built-in*, 

forced atr heat, rlreplare. 
lovely landoeapliic, etc. Only 
J31,750.

2 + Guest House!
On lre« lined utreet In Ontral 

rranc-f. A rhaimln^ 2 bed­ 
im home with Hue*! noun*. 

EpiMtnh  luca, A irreat d-al 
rl taatA h»a (on* Into 
me with IU wall/wall 

carpatlny, drape*, etc. S2S.&00.

Near West Hi!
Now In Urn We* Tarraac* 
area of the city you'll like 
tdlr lovely .1 bedroom, family 
room. l\ bath home on ii«ad 
end itraet. Bullt-lna. forced 
all brat, flreplare. fenced 
yard, etc. Lower! pric* la 
nelKhborhood at »31.500.

Very Charming!
JuM off Oaraon Streat on 
Greenwood Ave.. a very fine 
3 bedroom, rustic home that 
truly IIti your pockatbook. 
Well kept Wall/wall carpeta. 
drape*, fenced yard. etc. Own­ 
er quite anxloua at S14.MO.

Southwest Park!
A real <harpU In a 1 bedroom 
honu. AraJn. we aak you to 
compare and then ace thU oae 
Hu i-vary thine wall/wall. 
drape* lovely rear yard with 
I..U of landacaplnc. U4.MW.

"HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

IBK OeaAaw Mr*.

NO DOWN G.I.
3 bedroom ajnd family 
room, new wall /well 
carpels, lutdien wired 
for 22O wrth 100 amp. 
service. Large lot 50x 
143-ft.. with fruit trees 
 nd 2 car detached ga­ 
rage- 

Full price $21,500 
TERMINAL REALTY 

TE 00510
civic cMmea   *> » *
nnptooB; *TYlilil klldank 
new   nrwan rarpetlac. 
draper «ttarfc»« IH rar (a- 
rate Dark rooam. *anfr. 
Piork wall A ataal pMet 
fenre Walk a>  caanli. <a»P- 
piac. tranaiar^llam. SM.MO.
PORTOLJL ST.  Aw». »-3. 1 
bedroom, lailuali mm porch. 
nreptace. Alley avlnae* Car 
boatAnOar. Kear acbaola. 
cfiarehta. »7JSa.
r-l M-etaie>. 1 Butah. 
Vataa hi taa*.

W. E. BOWEN - Reehor 
EDNA MULLIN - Assoc.

>J»; IXWT AVE
FA 8>655 FA fr5835

WE ARE PROUD to an­ 
nounce that Sent Sway 
has joined our staff 
here at Terminal Realty. 
Sam has served the 
South Bey area for e 
number of years and 
welcomes all of his 
friends to see him at 
his new location. 

TERMINAL REALTY
27T» M> MAIN

TE 04510

NO DOWN Gl 
3 Bdrm, IV* Baths

FULL PRICE $23,500

Keperty. Lre. profn. Cull
m-an or OL 4-3333 Ext MB

APARTMENTS 
FavnhlMd 120

fJHTjS£S~waioDwifc JTRiK 
 WUaa. a Mnn. modern

SMWh'^ltrwft
TB 4-44W

wnjnnvtoirB Mwt. 00 ROM
FV Calldm ok. 133 a week
^a^h^ nHUti. Wllm

SAM FKK Wk. Bpae. 1 Rooms 
twfl ^M BttcfcM. Racreatlon 
araa. Child ok. »a a-atjo.

VA. BUIWUB. aear abopptnc 
ad **£i!irtalim. oSmgf. 
UUlltk* taeMed. Fred M. 
BOMB, rwdtor. XXB Tor- 
 «*T*.. Terr. TA S-SMI.

$«*. 1 BEDROOM. Small child 
ak. 8aa Ptdro.caii ns-4«n

» BDRM Jill wltn utllltlen. 
BuUt-iu. drapea. »l« Lakme. 

Call 8J4-H16
CLEAN, qalet. rCMonable Con- 

trwtent tocartoo. Adults. S32 
Bar View. M|T. Apt 10.

SIKGLJS room. Bachelor Apt 
Refrir-. «tove avail. Ilanrty 
Araloa location. (10 per mo. 
Uttlmee paid Call 836-7763.

Sal MO. 1 BDRM. furn. Pool. 
Chfld ak. 1J10 W. 33Tth St., 
Tenmw* or oall S3O-4070.
1 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo. 

ChiMrea ok Oft St parkinf. 
Pall 32R-38U

Swi SMALJ. (urn. Rnrh. Utll. 
pd. 1X04 W. Mitt St Lomlta. 
<Mir 1X10) i.r FR 5-368S.

e $85 MO. 1 BDRM. e
IMS Plan Del Amn ' 

DA »-3nr7 or 330-1575
VBRT mcit a-MAroom. chil­ 

dren ok^SB wk. InchHlin? 
wSHUa^ 916 WUra. Blvd.

Stt to IX PER WK. pars all. 
Idea. tin. modern trallera It 
Crt. Adult aac. DA 3-2313.

NKWL.T decorated I Bedroom 
HMB W. "G St. $33 wk. In 
dwatac ntllillet.

PURNBMEO er 
UnfwmUhed Aets. 119

916 Lakme S34-9616
I6S MO. 1 BEDROOM Apr Chil­ 

dren welcome. Wllmlngton. 
TE 1-636:1

drapeii. dup. S95 mo. 1109 
W. Anahftlm. Wilm.

LA RGB 2 bdrm. Hardwood 
flooni. drapen. dlsp. View. 
$75 mo. TB S-S854.

$115 mo. L»«. 2 Bdrm. Cptu, 
drapes Bf-lns. 1577 Torr Bl 
CLOCK KEALTY 378-8481

Quiet. Ideal for elderly cou­ 
ple. DA 8-0413 or FR 7-3707.

2 ft 3 BDRM Apt*. 1'u both., 
built-in rtove electric fun. 
Karbae* dtip. Near. »chl. 1025 
WUmincton Blvd., 830-3239.

$68. 2 BDRM. Modern. Ni-w 
paint. 25311 So. Normandle. 
Apt. 1 336-9069 or 371-9535.

$80 mo. L*«. 2 Bdrm. Pvt. 
Stlo. 17321 So. Danker. Gard.

$75. 1 BFJ3ROOM Adulti only 
Water paid. Call 422-C877 
eve.i. or 422-F873.

2 BEDROOM. W/W carpet, din- 
penal. Curport. Near whool. 
$85 mo. Water paid 328-0993 
or TE 5-5400.

DELUXE 3 bedroom. 2 bath*. 
141)0 Sq. Ft. Carpet drnpea. 
8tov« ft KefriE. $140 mo. 

Call 320-8426

Stov* ft refrigerator. 
Call 320-1157

$70 1 Bdrm. Apt. Adults. Elec. 
heater H/W firs. Inq. 2S023 
PennnylvanLa. Lcmlta.

NO. WILMINGTON redecorat­ 
ed 2 bedroom. $86. 

Call 8:10-7285
$75. 2 BDRM. Large. Nice. 1 

Blk. N Par. Cat. Hwy. H Elks. 
R ol Avalon. 1002 Colon St.. 
Wilmingt. n. Mur. *l-S34-747i>.

SPAC. 2 Bedrm. $80 $M ut 1. 
prt. 15c wa»h. 10c dryi-i-a. 607 
W. E St. Call 834-6387.

USE CLASSIFIED to buv. fell 
or exchange. Call DA 6-6060 
or TE 4-4581.

FURNISHED e* 
Unfurnished Apt*. 123

L71rairTl>ed1flom~Free ^itlir 
lien. $120 and $110 mo. o 
woeklv. 1030 N. Broad. Wllm

Avalon Village Apts.
* .nd A _ 

Sheridan Gardens j^

HOUSBS UnfumiHied 126*.
150. 3 BDRM. house. 110 E. 

3:!o St., Wllm. Available April - 
5. Cnll 596-9'Jl6.

115 A MONTH. 2 Bedroom*. ' 
Rent with option to buy with ^ 
$395 down. Children and pet. 
welcome, Ray Mao Realty, 

370-5791
LARGB .1 Bnrm. Very clean. 

Small F/yd. Oarage for 1   
car. $116. Bet Normandi* Ji 
Vermont. No. of Torr. Blvd. 
DA 9-2243.

NEW 2 iitory 4 Bdrm. Vt/Vf ' 
oiirpet. nil electric kitchen, a . 
full bath*, fireplace, drapea. 
1 mile from Doming. College, 
$240 mo. Cull anytime. 
DA 6-2480 or DA 9-3049.

BIG HOUSE: F/yd. Low rent 
to handyman Sr. citizen. 
Torr Nr. Douglas. 8P 6-2109.

frig. $60. Water paid. Adult*. 
Call 836-2468

CLEAN near new 3 Bdrm. 3 
baths. Bit-Ins $170 mo. 31338 
Grace nfter S p.m.

fiu-atc-. Near 220th ft Main, 
inquire at 217 B. 2Zl*t St.

2 BEDROOM house with carafe. 
$75 mo. Water paid. 

TB 4-8382
3 BEDROOM HOUSB 

Ctrpetn. drapes, clove.

WALTERIA: Rear 2 Bdrm. $100 
mo. Lgn nerv. porch. Gar. 
Water, trawli pd. Adult*. Ao- 
cept 1 teenager. FR 6-3787.

2 BDRM. W/W cptg , drapea. 
View lot. HVvd. Pet.i ft chll- 
ni-en ok. Fri ahly painted. $166 
nln. Call 328-0180.

rise 5(1x135 M. 2 Children 
ok. 15-V7 K. 230th St. »:»-718.1

MOUNTAINS   Beach 
Lakes and Desert 121

MOUNTAIN 'RENTAlTln'pic^ 
turesque Juli:m. Re.<non»lble 
party only. 3-bdrm., lull bath, 
elect, ranre. TV". Bleepn 8. 
Onk ft nine ir.fK $35 twn 
nlKhU. Located San Diego 
county  3-hnjr drive. Call

MODERN furn. Cabin for rent 
In San .Jar urn Mt«. Pool ft 
horses. Call 325-3820.

ROOMS, Furnished 130
Fl'R.V. Sleeping Rm. $10 Kltch. 

priv. Near to F.l Oamlno shop, 
ping ft bu*. DA 4-42«7.

HOTELS, MOTELS 136

3 PLUS FAM. LOW DOWN
FT I Bit-Inn Kntrv lull

liy O

-liinl. park, 
U")T',» DA

NCOMI raonirv
•tuineaa, InAiaaital 102

wall wall earprtiac.
dnp«* aBall diainit 

raooa. auc* »«rvi«« porch. Mrt 
vtttug. larre coraar lot. Mark , 
wall fence. Hiiplati. double
 arat* wd  aaagr eUMr fai 
i«m> HOTTT for thM " »- 
It won't la*t lone For a|
 alntiwmt la M*. <*0 

NU-WAY Realty 
320-2770

 KOMI namn

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

f Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy—former 
Torrance Herald building.

Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space—Office and Plant.

f Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones   or consult 

your local R«ol Estate Broker

$20 OFF
First

Month's Rent

Bring This
Ad With

You

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$52.00 mo.
Children Welcome 

Mon, - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 
Sat. 10-4

Hardwood floors 
Newly painted inside 
and out
Water & trash paid 
Close to everything 
Bus service 
Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

ll.'kp rm $9 25 wk. Mo. $35. 
Sleeping $» 35 wk. Kxtre sd- 
ditlonal person TK 4-5088 

PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Mtld 
8*rr. Qiilet clean Rms. Guest 
Parking   Daily from $3. 

Wkly. from $12. 1720 Cabrtllo.

TRAILERS for Rent 13S
-_-.. - ... _-i Lomlta. 1 Bdrm. 
Incl. So. with Pvt. bath. Call 
DA 6-4!4t or Fit S-1692.

140
ARKS

and Spaces

STORES, OFFICES

ind at.k for ' Jack '

OUR NEW OFFICE 
LOCATION

333 BAT PORT 
WILMINGTON

TE 4-3454
GARAOES

For Rant/Wanted
'GARAGiTToR^RENT

$30 MONTH 
ft.HO-4949; Ete« 4J2-68T7

CHOICE LOCATION
) Bedroom furn/unfurn.
Heated pool
G.E. appliances
Ceiling heat with separate controls
Garages, extra storing space
$90 and up

25846 Oak St., Lomita
1 Block from Pacific Coast Hwy.

327-0037
Utiaager. Apartment 4

118 TO $23 PER MONTH
RLK.'REATION AREA 

STOrtKH 1 BLLH'K FA l-M»
YOO'Ll." KIND KUPNITI'RB 

BARGAINS CA1.UIIK IN 
TODAYS C

SKCTIOM

142

PKESS-JOl'RNAL 
WANT ADS FOR

RESULTS ___

MJSCELLANtOUS
HALL FO~

egpft. 
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